at

First Christian Church
685 Marion Street NE

Regular Monthly Meetings
6 p.m. on the 3rd Tuesday

December 17, 2019
AGENDA
CANDO Board of Directors

(everyone is invited to attend the meeting)

OPENING EXERCISES (Includes call to order, introductions, approval of

minutes and agenda)

REPORTS (includes time for questions)

a. Downtown Enforcement Team

b. Councilor Kaser

c. Interested Citizen Comments and Concerns (5’ per citizen)

PRESENTATIONS (immediately following Reports)(10’ each)
a. Holman Riverfront Park Hotel/Lamont Smith
b. City Revenue/Mike Niblock, Salem Fire Department

UNFINISHED BUSINESS (if any)
NEW BUSINESS (immediately following Unfinished Business)
Motion to take a position regarding camping on City-designated

property inside CANDO/Michael (subject to events)

ADJOURN

6:00

6:01
6:06
6:11

6:30

7:00

CANDO 2019-2020 Goals:
1.

2.

3.

For more information, contact

Support initiatives that increase pedestrian and bicycle safety & Neal Kern, Chair, at 570-856-

2207 or neal.t.kern@gmail.com

access to downtown.

Support initiatives offering practical solutions for neighbors living in
the streets.

Assist the City in planning improvements to Marion Square Park.
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