

Regular Monthly Meetings

6 p.m. on the 3rd Tuesday at

First Christian Church 685 Marion Street NE

December 17, 2019 AGENDA CANDO Board of Directors

(everyone is invited to attend the meeting)

1.	OPENING EXERCISES (Includes call to order, introductions, approval of	
	minutes and agenda)	6:00
2.	REPORTS (includes time for questions)	
	a. Downtown Enforcement Team	6:01
	b. Councilor Kaser	6:06
	c. Interested Citizen Comments and Concerns (5' per citizen)	6:11
3.	PRESENTATIONS (immediately following Reports)(10' each) a. Holman Riverfront Park Hotel/Lamont Smith b. City Revenue/Mike Niblock, Salem Fire Department	6:30
4.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS (if any)	6:50
5.	NEW BUSINESS (immediately following Unfinished Business) Motion to take a position regarding camping on City-designated property inside CANDO/Michael (subject to events)	
6	ADJOURN	7:00

CANDO 2019-2020 Goals:

- 1. Support initiatives that increase pedestrian and bicycle safety & access to downtown.
- 2. Support initiatives offering practical solutions for neighbors living in the streets.
- 3. Assist the City in planning improvements to Marion Square Park.

For more information, contact Neal Kern, Chair, at 570-856-2207 or neal.t.kern@gmail.com